
12 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, November 3, 2006

Julie King
Branch Manager

Royal Lepage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 12,000 sales representatives and 600 offices across Canada.

“Apple Branch” 
Brampton West
905-846-5448

324 Guelph Street
Georgetown   

905-877-8262
Acton

519-853-8467
TOLL FREE: 1-866-865-8262

*Sales Representative                                                                                                                                                                               **Broker

Lesley Honey*

Kevin Kennery*

Michael Imrie*

Lisa Hartsink*

Lee Gonchar*

Chris Gonchar*

Bill Gardiner*

Denise Dilbey*

Peter Scholz**

Ross Culpan*

Ruth Bowes*

Gary Brand*

Marc Baskin*

Jason Clark*

David Baptie*

Carolyn Alilovic*

Susan Lougheed*

Marianne Knezovic*

Maureen Wortley*

Bernadette Pratt*

Michelle Paisley*

Leigh Whiting**

James Wilson*

Deborah O’Sullivan*

Joy Nolan*

Heather Scotland**

Carla Vandermeer*

Janice Rumley*

Christina Matesic*

Rebecca Linton*

Call  PETER ZARINS* 905-877-8262 

Call  MICHELLE PAISLEY* 905-877-8262
for a personal tour today!

41 LAWLOR STREET
Desirable Stewart’s Mill! 4 BR, 3 WR, spacious and
function floor plan. Formal LR, DR, family sized kitchen,
breakfast and FR, 2nd floor loft, master with walk-in
dressing ensuite & soaker tub! Lower level with walkout
almost complete. Offered at $495,430. MLS#W1012704

13586 Fourth Line, Halton Hills
(2 Minutes from Acton)

Professionally renovated country bungalow with loft
oozes charm! 3 bed, 2 baths, den/home office, wide
pine trim, adorable windows, English paneling and
much more! 2-car garage, mature  trees and gorgeous
perennial gardens  sit on 1.4 acres. $479,900.

1ST TIME OFFERED IN 5 GENERATIONS
Great potential & investment corner
property located on two paved roads. 91
acres, 70 workable for a variety of crops.
House sold “as is”. Property features
outbuildings in good shape. Barn suitable
for horses. Shop. Steel drive shed.

IDEAL FOR HIM OR HER ON 2.8 ACRES
Tree lined driveway leads to this charming
renovated 4 bdrm home on 2.8 acres. There’s
even room for all your toys - pole barn
w/paddock area, driveshed & workshop for
multi-uses. Features updated XL country Oak kit
w/2nd stairs to master bdrm. $335,000.

Call MAUREEN WORTLEY* NOW  905-877-8262
“Your Investment Is My Investment”

PRIVACY IN THE COUNTRY
Imagine your own retreat in the country, yet close
to town. Bungalow, 3 BR, 2 baths, on 3.75 acres.
Features: Country kitchen with walkout to
covered porch and greenhouse, large living
room with fireplace and Master bedroom with 3
piece ensuite, sauna and walkout to inground
pool. MLS#X1003874
For details call BILL GARDINER* 905-877-8262

IMMACULATE! YOU HAVE TO SEE THIS!
Generous open concept designed 2 storey, 3 bedroom semi
with upgrades galore. Incredible maple eat-in kitchen offers
vaulted ceiling, lots of cupboards & walkout  to yard. Master
has ensuite & walk-in closet. Upgraded flooring & ceramics
throughout, upgraded kitchen & bathroom cabinets, light
fixtures & trim work. Close to major commuter routes.
Absolute move in condition.

Call JAMES WILSON* 905-877-8262

Simply Enchanting

NEW PRICE

$369,900

BETTER THAN NEW!
Great family home on a landscaped 42 ft. lot. 3 good
sized bedrooms, master has 4 pce ensuite with
whirlpool tub. Spacious kitchen /breakfast area with
walk out to the deck, great for entertaining! Basement
is nicely finished. Bonus tropical aquarium & equip.
included. Move in before Christmas!

Call DENISE DILBEY* 1-866-865-8262 Moving Beyond Expectations

Call Chris  and Lee Gonchar* Direct 905-873-3862  for more details
Chris and Lee are dedicated to helping  you with your next move!

JUST LISTED - $324,900
Fantastic  3 bedroom home in Falling Waters subdivision - a
great family neighbourhood. Everything has been done
here! Fully landscaped  entrance and backyard with no
neighbours behind you. Master has 4 pc ensuite, 2
other bedrooms are good sizes. Beautiful crown
moldings. Open concept main floor. Fully finished
basement, including laundry room! Call us for a private
viewing! Won’t last long!

BRAND NEW LISTING!!
Drop by and see Chris and Lee at 93 Russell St. this
weekend. Another beautiful home in a great family
neighbourhood featuring separate family room with
fireplace overlooking large eat-in kitchen, separate living
and dining rooms, double garage, master bedroom with
separate ensuite including a soaker tub, 2nd floor laundry,
walkout from the kitchen to gorgeous cedar deck! 

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN., NOV. 4 & 5, 2-4 p.m.
96 BEARDMORE CRES., ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2-4 p.m.
105 SNOWBERRY CRES., GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.
2 ASPEN COURT, ERIN

$334,900

OPEN

HOUSE
SUNDAY

1-4 P.M.

Call  JANICE RUMLEY* 905-877-8262
Home… A Phone Call Away

LARGE LOT & HEATED WORKSHOP!
Pride of ownership prevails in this 3 BR home in established
neighbourhood close to all amenities. Updates include metal roof,
furnace and CAC, windows, front door & electrical. Cosy rec rm
w/woodburning fireplace! Additional rear lane entry for lots of
parking, just perfect  for a home business or home handyman!

Going …
POTENTIAL
VINEYARD

Full 100 acre lot.
Rear half

hardwood trees
for shelter.

Front half is a
spectacular site 

for an 
estate home, 

future vineyard 
and winery.

Fourth Line at
17 Sideroad.

$890,000.
Call PETER SCHOLZ** 905-877-8262

Call  LISA HARTSINK* NOW 905-877-8262

ENTERTAINER’S DREAM ON QUIET CUL DE SAC!
Open concept, 3200 sq. ft., 4 bedroom home with centre
hall plan on spectacular lot! Gourmet kitchen with
walkout to beautiful yard and no homes behind. Family
room with double sided FP. Master with FP and sitting
area. Main floor office and laundry with house to garage
access. A must see! $489,900.

1st AD OPEN
HOUSE
SAT. &
SUN.

2-4 P.M.

$259,900
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